
---------------------~---~~~--

954 THE NEW Z:mAtAND GAZETTE. 

REGISTER OF NURSEB--rontinued. 

Be£S' Da.te of I tza on 
No. RegIstration. I Name. H08pital at which trained; QuaIiflcatioDB. I 

3523 1922, Dec ..• Ma!'!!hall, Gladys R. .. Dunedin Hospita.l certifica.te. 
December, 1922. Sister 

Oa.ma.rti Hospital certificate. 

Sta.te exa.mina.tion,[ 

6587 

4583 

7453 

4546 

1132 

-3335 

1262 

3588 

1650 

6480 

7407 

t527 

6312 

6390 
3347 

4364 

6685 

6219 

2377 

2173 

3612 

482 

2703 

5043 

7396 

4588 

2929 

165 

6320 

4716 
3580 

427 

1929, Dec •.• 

1926, Dec .•• 

1933, Jan ..• 

1926, Dec ... 

1912, Jan .. , 

1922, July .. 

1913, Jan ..• 

1923, July .• 

1915, Jan •.• 

1929, Dec ..• 

1932, July .. 

1926, Sept .• 

1929, June •• 

1929,Ang .•• 
1922, July .. 

1926, Feb ... 

1930, July .. 

. 1929,Jan .•• 

1918, July .. 

1917, July .. 

1923, July .. 

1905. Dec ... 

Ma.rsha.lI, Ma.rga.ret 
Ysobel 

Ma.rshall, Minnie Pauline 

Marshall, Na.ncy 

"Ma!'!!ton, Hilda. Annie .. 

Martin, Annie A. 

Martin, Mrs. Clara 
Adeline 

Martin, Eliza. Fitzgerald 

Martin, Esme 

Martin, Mrs. Fra.ncis 
Douga.l (Thomson) 

Ma.rtin, Gertrude Lee .• 

! *Martln, Gladys 

Martin, Ida. May 

Martin, Jessie Iris 

Martin, Kate Marion 
Martin, Lavinia-M. 

"Martin, Marion 

Martin, Marion Kate .. 

Martin, Marion Kath
leen 

Martin, Sister M. Ber
nard 

Martin, Mary Isa.bel 

Martin, Moa.na. M. 

Martyn, Emma. Maria. .. 

1920, Jan. .• 'Maslin, Florence Elea.nor 

1928,July .. *Ma.son, Alice Rose 

1932, July .. Mason, Constance Ha.n-
nah 

1926, Dec .•• Mason, Mrs. Enid Mary 

1920, Dee ... 
(Babbage) 

Mason, Georgina 

1902,May .. Ma.son, lIIl'!!. 
(Hea.th) 

La u ra. 

1929, June .. I Mason, Lillian Isabel •. 

1927,May .. 
1923, July .. 

I 
I ~Iason, Marga.ret ,Jane 
*Ma.s8ey, Alice 1. .. 

1904,Dec ... I Ma.ssey, Emma. 

I 

State examination, 
December, 1929 

Pa.lme!'!!ton North, a.nd King George V Hospita.l, 
Rotorua., certificates. Sta.te exa.mina.tion, Decem
ber, 1926 

Blenheim Hospital certificate. State examination, 
December, 1932 

Royal Sea. Bathing Hospita.l, Ma.rga.te, Engla.nd, four 
yoo!'!!, certifica.te, 1924. Midwifery certifica.te. 
Edinburgh Roya.l Maternity and Simpson Memoria.l 
Hospita.ls 

Auckland Hospital certifioa.te. Sta.te exa.mina.tion, 
December, 1911 

Wa.nga.nui Hospita.l certifica.te. Sta.te examina.tion, 
June, 1922 

Wellington Hospita.l certificate. State examination, 
1912. Private hospita.l; military nU1'!!ing, No
vember,1916, to August, 1920 

Waikato Hospita.l certificate. State examination, 
June, 1923 

Christchurch Hospital eel'tifioa.te. State examina
tion, December, 1914. N.Z.A.N.S., January, 
1916, to March, 1919 

Wanganui Hospital certificate. State examination, 
December, 1929 

Wha.ngarei Hospital certificate. State examination, 
June, 1932. Maternity certificate, Whangarei 
Hospita.I, 1932 

Lithgow Hospital, Lithgow, N.S. W., four yoors, 
certifica.te. A. T.N.A. 

Wellington Hospital certificate. State exa.mina.tion, 
June, 1929. (Passed top for Dominion, June, 
1929, Wellington Hospital.) Post-gra.dua.te cer
tifica.te, 1930 

General Infirmary, Leeds, three years' certifica.te •. 
Gisbarne Hospita.l certilioa.te. Sta.te <lxa.mina.tion, 

June, 1922. Sister, Hospital, Riverton 
Westport Hospital cert~5.oa.te. Sta.te exa.mination, 

December, 1925. Maternity certificate, Malvern. 
Ma.ternity Hospital, Ashburton. Midwifery cer
tificate, Wanganui St. Helens Hospital, December, 
1930 

PalmerBton North Hospital certificate, State ex
amination, June, 1930 

Dunedin Hospital certificate. State exa.mination, 
December, 1928 

Lewisham Hospital, Sydney. A.T.N.A., 1914 

Wellington Hospital certifica.te. State exa.mina
tion, June, 1917 

Wa.iroa Hospital certificate. State "xa.mination, 
June, 1923 

Auokland Hospital certifioa.te. State exa.mination, 
1905. Priva.te nursing; milita.ry nU1'!!ing, July, 
1915, to October, 1919; ma.tron, Ca.mbridge Sana.
tori um, to da. te 

Tima.ru Hospital certifica.te. Sta.te exa.mination, 
December, 1919. Sister, Ashburton Hospital; 
sister, Wa.irau Hospital. Midwifery certifioa.te, 
Wairau Maternity Hospibl, 1924. Ma.tron, Hos
pita.l, Fairlie; matron, Hospital, Ka.itaia.; matron, 
Hospital, Pa.eroa 

Wa.ika.to Hospital certifica.te. State exa.mination, 
June, 1928, Midwifery certificate, St. Helens 
Hospital, Christchuroh, 1929 

Wellington Hospital certificate. State examination, 
June, 1932 

New Plymouth Hospital certificate. State examina
tion, December, 1926 

Na.pier Hospital certifioa.te. Sta.te examina.tion, 
December, 1920 

Napier Hospita.I, 1884; Wellington Hospita.I, 
1885-93; pIIossed examination a.s chemist, 1887; 
City of London Lying-in Hospita.J, 1894; Pal
merston North H08pita.I, 1895-97 

Wellington Hospital certificate. State examina.tion, 
June,1929 

Croydon General Hospital, Surrey, England 
Wha.ngarei Hospita.l oertifioa.te. Sta.te ex ... mination, 

June, 1923. Midwifery certifioa.te, Wha.nga.rei 
Hospita.l, 1924 

Gisborne Hospita.l. Sta.te exa.mination, 1904. Pri
va.te hospita.l, 1904-7; Gisborna Hospita.I, 1907 ; 
private nul'!!ing, 1908; priva.te hospital, 1908-10 ; 
sister, Da.Jmevirke Hospita.l, 1910 

I 

[NO. 29 

ReoIdence. 

Public Hospital, Oamaru. 

Islington, Blenheim. 

Nurses' Club, Wellington. 

Hospital, Wanganni. 

Australia.. 

Hospita.l, Hamilton. 

Bridge Street, Kilbirnie. 

Nurses' Home, Public Hospi
ta.1, W anganui. 

Warings Road, Taupiri, Wai
kato. 

Sister, Wellington Hospital. 

Hospita.I, Wellington. 

Private Hospital, Tauranga. 

Public Hospital, Palmerston 
North. 

Lewisham Priva.te Hospita.l , 
Christohurch. 

Hospita.I, Wa.ipukura.u. 

9 Gordon Roa.d, Mount Eden, 
Auokla.nd. 

Hospita.l, Pa.eroa., 

Ca.re of Nurses' Burea.u, Hamil
ton. 

Te Renga. Renge., Tauranga. 

Putaruru. 

Nurses' Club, Wellington. 

Wa.ima.rama, Ma.kora, Master
ton. 

Hospital, Wellington. 

Nurses' Club, Dunedin. 
India.. 

12 Princes Street, Auckla.nd 


