## REGISTER OF NURSES—continued.

	INDICATE OF NOISEE-Columbiaes,			
Regis- tration No.	Date of Registration.	Name.	Hospital at which trained; Qualifications.	Residence.
3523	1922, Dec	Marshall, Gladys R	Dunedin Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1922. Sister	Public Hospital, Oamaru.
6587	1929, Dec	Marshall, Margaret Ysobel	Oamaru Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1929	••
4583	1926, Dec	Marshall, Minnie Pauline	Palmerston North, and King George V Hospital, Rotorua, certificates. State examination, December, 1926	••
7453	1933, Jan	Marshall, Nancy	Blenheim Hospital certificate. State examination,	Islington, Blenheim.
4546	1926, Dec	*Marston, Hilda Annie	December, 1932 Royal Sea Bathing Hospital, Margate, England, four years, certificate, 1924. Midwifery certificate. Edinburgh Royal Maternity and Simpson Memorial Hospitals	Nurses' Club, Wellington.
1132	1912, Jan	Martin, Annie A	Auckland Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1911	••
3335	1922, July	Martin, Mrs. Clara Adeline	Wanganui Hospital certificate. State examination, June, 1922	Hospital, Wanganui.
1262	1913, Jan	Martin, Eliza Fitzgerald	Wellington Hospital certificate. State examination, 1912. Private hospital; military nursing, No- vember, 1916, to August, 1920	Australia.
<b>358</b> 8	1923, July	Martin, Esme	Waikato Hospital certificate. State examination, June, 1923	Hospital, Hamilton.
1650	1915, Jan	Martin, Mrs. Francis Dougal (Thomson)	Christchurch Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1914. N.Z.A.N.S., January, 1916, to March, 1919	Bridge Street, Kilbirnie.
6480	1929, Dec	Martin, Gertrude Lee	Wanganui Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1929	Nurses' Home, Public Hospital, Wanganui.
7407	1932, July	*Martin, Gladys	Whangarei Hospital certificate. State examination, June, 1932. Maternity certificate, Whangarei Hospital, 1932	Warings Road, Taupiri, Wai- kato.
<b>1</b> 527	1926, Sept	Martin, Ida May	Lithgow Hospital, Lithgow, N.S.W., four years, certificate. A.T.N.A.	Sister, Wellington Hospital.
6312	1929, June	Martin, Jessie Iris	Wellington Hospital certificate. State examination, June, 1929. (Passed top for Dominion, June, 1929, Wellington Hospital.) Post-graduate cer- tificate, 1930	Hospital, Wellington.
6390 33 <b>4</b> 7	1929, Aug 1922, July	Martin, Kate Marion Martin, Lavinia M	General Infirmary, Leeds, three years' certificate Gisborne Hospital certificate. State examination, June, 1922. Sister, Hospital, Riverton	Private Hospital, Tauranga.
4364	1926, Feb	*Martin, Marion	Westport Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1925. Maternity certificate, Malvern. Maternity Hospital, Ashburton. Midwifery cer- tificate, Wanganui St. Helens Hospital, December,	••
6685	1930, July	Martin, Marion Kate	Palmerston North Hospital certificate. State examination, June, 1930	Public Hospital, Palmerston North.
6219	1929, Jan	Martin, Marion Kath- leen	Dunedin Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1928	••
2377	1918, July	Martin, Sister M. Ber- nard	Lewisham Hospital, Sydney. A.T.N.A., 1914	Lewisham Private Hospital, Christchurch.
2173	1917, July	Martin, Mary Isabel	Wellington Hospital certificate. State examina- tion, June, 1917	••
3612	1923, July	Martin, Moana M	Wairoa Hospital certificate. State examination, June, 1923	Hospital, Waipukurau.
482	1905, Dec	Martyn, Emma Maria	Auckland Hospital certificate. State examination, 1905. Private nursing; military nursing, July, 1915, to October, 1919; matron, Cambridge Sana-	9 Gordon Road, Mount Eden, Auckland.
2703	1920, Jan	*Maslin, Florence Eleanor	torium, to date Timaru Hospital certificate. State examination, December, 1919. Sister, Ashburton Hospital; sister, Wairau Hospital. Midwifery certificate, Wairau Maternity Hospital, 1924. Matron, Hospital, Fairlie; matron, Hospital, Kaitaia; matron,	Hospital, Paeroa.
5043	1928, July	*Mason, Alice Rose	Hospital, Paeroa Waikato Hospital certificate. State examination, June, 1928. Midwifery certificate, St. Helens Hospital, Christchurch, 1929	Care of Nurses' Bureau, Hamilton.
7396	1932, July	Mason, Constance Han- nah	Wellington Hospital certificate. State examination, June. 1932	Te Renga Renga, Tauranga.
4588	1926, Dec	Mason, Mrs. Enid Mary	New Plymouth Hospital certificate. State examina-	Putaruru.
2929	1920, Dec	(Babbage) Mason, Georgina	Napier Hospital certificate. State examination,	Nurses' Club, Wellington.
165	1902, May	Mason, Mrs. Laura (Heath)	December, 1920 Napier Hospital, 1884; Wellington Hospital, 1885-93; passed examination as chemist, 1887; City of London Lying-in Hospital, 1894; Pal-	Waimarama, Makora, Masterton.
6320	1929, June	Mason, Lillian Isabel	merston North Hospital, 1895–97 Wellington Hospital certificate. State examination, June, 1929	Hospital, Wellington.
4716 3580	1927, May 1923, July	Mason, Margaret Jane *Massey, Alice I	Croydon General Hospital, Surrey, England Whangarei Hospital certificate. State examination, June, 1923. Midwifery certificate, Whangarei	Nurses' Club, Dunedin. India.
427	1904, Dec	Massey, Emma	Hospital, 1924 Gisborne Hospital. State examination, 1904. Private hospital, 1904-7; Gisborne Hospital, 1907; private nursing, 1908; private hospital, 1908-10; sister, Dannevirke Hospital, 1910	12 Princes Street, Auckland